AV S E=Li 2(& 3fE ME 5f& 6F & 81& 9fF 10/ 11f8 1248 13E 14 158  16{F
7 1 [BNIBRIEOQF :55 50 145 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:05
2 |IRET 56 51 146 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:41 | 17:31 | 18:26 | 19:16 | 20:06
3 | LR 57 52 47 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:42 | 17:32 | 18:27 | 19:17 | 20:07
M4 ks E—TH 58 53 48 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:28 | 19:18 | 20:08
m5 |k~ E_TH 58 53 48 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:43 | 17:33 | 18:28 | 19:18 | 20:08
6 |BHIFRFEE R 59 54 49 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:29 | 19:19 | 20:09
7 |REMAT 59 54 49 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:44 | 17:34 | 18:29 | 19:19 | 20:09
e |HLDHE &Ky Al 00 b5 50 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:30 | 19:20 | 20:10
B9 |&5—TH 00 b5 :50 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:35 | 18:30 | 19:20 | 20:10
10 |EAaE 01 56 :51 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:46 | 17:36 | 18:31 | 19:21 | 20:11
M1 |FEDE 04 59 :54 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:49 | 17:39 | 18:34 | 19:24 | 20:13
12 |#ERRSF 06 01 56 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:51 | 17:41 | 18:36 | 19:26 | 20:15
7 13 |{TE S E AT 07 02 :57 9:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:57 | 16:52 | 17:42 | 18:37 | 19:27 | 20:16
14 |BOR-TH 08 04 59 9:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:54 | 17:44 | 18:38 | 19:28 | 20:17
m 15 [BRE A EA D 04 :59 9:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:54 | 17:44 | 18:38 | 19:28 | 20:17

16 [EE=TH :00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:39 | 19:29 | 20:18
7 17 [fHh 2 REERIT 10 06 :01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 16:56 | 17:46 | 18:40 | 19:30 | 20:19
18 |Em—TH 10 06 :01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 16:56 | 17:46 | 18:40 | 19:30 | 20:19

03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 18:42 | 19:32 | 20:21
:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 16:58 | 17:48 | 18:42 | 19:32 | 20:21
04 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:59 | 17:49 | 18:43 | 19:33 | 20:22
(04 | 10:04 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:59 | 17:49 | 18:43 | 19:33 | 20:22
:05 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 18:44 | 19:34 | 20:23
(06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 18:45 | 19:35 | 20:23
:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 18:46 | 19:36 | 20:24
:07 | 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 18:46 | 19:36 | 20:24
:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:53 | 18:47 | 19:37 | 20:25
:08 | 10:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:03 | 17:53 | 18:47 | 19:37 | 20:25
:09 | 10:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:04 | 17:54 | 18:48 | 19:38 | 20:26
113 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:08 | 17:59 | 18:52 | 19:42 | 20:28
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31 |SfERTER 6:30 71:25 8:21 120 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:20 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:20 | 16:15 | 17:10 | 18:01 | 18:54 | 19:44 | 20:29
/32 |HA/NMNEN—F5 A0 6:31 7:26 8:22 21 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:21 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:21 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 18:02 | 18:55 | 19:45 | 20:30
i 33 |[RABKEmR 6:31 71:26 8:22 21 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:21 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:21 | 16:16 | 17:11 | 18:02 | 18:55 | 19:45 | 20:30
7 34 [ RAFHI 6:32 1:27 8:23 22 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:22 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:22 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 18:03 | 18:56 | 19:46 | 20:31
i35 | KA 6:32 1:27 8:23 122 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:22 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:22 | 16:17 | 17:12 | 18:03 | 18:56 | 19:46 | 20:31
736 | RAK 6:33 7:28 8:24 23 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:23 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 18:04 | 18:57 | 19:47 | 20:32
37 |KERE/N\EYA R 6:33 | 7:28 | 8:24 23 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:23 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:23 | 16:18 | 17:13 | 18:04 | 18:57 | 19:47 | 20:32
7 38 |H1%FRT 6:35 7:30 8:26 25 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:25 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:25 | 16:20 | 17:15 | 18:06 | 18:59 | 19:49 | 20:35
7 39 |/MNERTE 6:37 7:32 8:28 127 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:27 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:27 | 16:22 | 17:17 | 18:08 | 19:01 | 19:51 | 20:36
7 40 [/NERTE 6:37 7:32 8:28 27 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:27 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:27 | 16:22 | 17:17 | 18:08 | 19:01 | 19:51 | 20:36
& 41 [P R/DNERE] 6:38 7:33 8:30 129 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:29 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:29 | 16:24 | 17:18 | 18:09 | 19:02 | 19:52 | 20:37
a2 |k =-TH 6:38 7:33 8:30 29 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:29 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:29 | 16:24 | 17:18 | 18:09 | 19:02 | 19:52 | 20:37
43 |8 X IERT 6:39 7:34 8:31 130 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:30 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:30 | 16:25 | 17:19 | 18:10 | 19:03 | 19:53 | 20:38
i 44 | BN EMERTI 6:39 7:34 8:31 130 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:30 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:30 | 16:25 | 17:19 | 18:10 | 19:03 | 19:53 | 20:38
3 45 |#HEET 6:41 7:36 8:32 132 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:32 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:32 | 16:27 | 17:21 | 18:12 | 19:05 | 19:55 | 20:39
7 46 |ENIERILOQFE 6:45 7:41 8:36 - 38 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:38 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:38 | 16:33 | 17:25 | 18:15 | 19:10 | 20:00 | 20:42




